Video | MIC Series 412TI Thermal Camera
MIC Series 412TI Thermal Camera
u Dual thermal/optical operation
u Brushless motor technology
u Robust design
u Integrated wiper unit
u Host of mounting and viewing options

(including 4-in. PCD base)
Viewing window Tempered flat glass (optical) and
germanium covering (thermal)
Construction material Machined aluminum
Standard colors Black( RAL9005), Grey (RAL7001), or
White (RAL9003)
Standard finish Alocrom 1200 surface treatment with
powder coat paint
Window wiper Standard, long-life silicone wiper
3 | MIC Series 412TI Thermal Camera
Heater Standard
Configurations available Upright mount or inverted (Inverted mount
is possible using software setting and
upright camera.)
Ordering Information
MIC412TIBUP13636N 9Hz, 36X NTSC Thermal Camera,
Black
9 Hz Thermal, 36X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Black, Bosch
Protocol with integrated wiper and heater
Order number MIC412TIBUP13636N
MIC412TIGUP13636N 9Hz, 36X NTSC Thermal Camera,
Grey
9 Hz Thermal 36X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Grey, Bosch
Protocol with integrated wiper and heater
Order number MIC412TIGUP13636N
MIC412TIWUP13636N 9Hz, 36X NTSC Thermal Camera,
White
9 Hz Thermal 36X, NTSC, PTZ camera, White, Bosch
Protocol with integrated wiper and heater
Order number MIC412TIWUP13636N
MIC412TIBUW13636P 9Hz, 36X PAL Thermal Camera,
Black
9 Hz Thermal, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Black, FV
Protocol with integrated wiper and heater
Order number MIC412TIBUW13636P
MIC412TIGUW13636P 9Hz, 36X PAL Thermal Camera,
Grey
9 Hz Thermal 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Grey, FV Protocol
with integrated wiper and heater
Order number MIC412TIGUW13636P
MIC412TIWUW13636P 9Hz, 36X PAL Thermal Camera,
White
9 Hz Thermal 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, White, FV
Protocol with integrated wiper and heater
Order number MIC412TIWUW13636P
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
For use with certain 24 VAC camera models.
Order number UPA-2450-50
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-60
Accessories
MIC-24PSU-UL 24 VAC Camera Power Supply
24 VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply for MIC Series
cameras
Order number MIC-24PSU-UL
MIC-115PSU-UL 115 VAC Camera Power Supply
115 VAC, 60 Hz power supply for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-115PSU-UL
MIC-240PSU-UL 240 VAC Camera Power Supply
240 VAC, 50 Hz power supply for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-240PSU-UL
MIC-ALM Alarm and Washer Pump Drive Card
8 Input alarm and washer pump drive card for PSU

MICUSB485CVTR2 USB to RS485 Signal Converter
USB to RS485 signal converter to allow MIC Series
cameras to connect to a PC, supplied with each
camera
Order number MICUSB485CVTR2
MIC-WKT Washer Kit
Washer kit for non infrared MIC models (includes
washer pump drive card, washer nozzle and mounting
brackets for wall and 4 in. PCD base)
Order number MIC-WKT
MIC-2M-S 2 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 2 m cable that provides power,
telemetry and video connection from a MIC Series
camera to a MIC Series power supply
Order number MIC-2M-S
MIC-10M-S 10 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 10 m cable that provides power,
telemetry and video connection from a MIC Series
camera to a MIC Series power supply
Order number MIC-10M-S
MIC-20M-S 20 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 20 m cable that provides power,
telemetry and video connection from a MIC Series
camera to a MIC Series power supply
Order number MIC-20M-S
MIC-25M-S 25 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 25 m cable that provides power,
telemetry and video connection from a MIC Series
camera to a MIC Series power supply
Order number MIC-25M-S